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Session 7

SUN 13 OCT 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 119  (45-48kg) MAHI SIWACH HAR

NIDHI DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAVJOT KAUR RAJ

UTK

GUJ

SSCB

PUN

SATYANARAYAN

TUSHAR

NICHOLAS

SACHIN

HABBI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 120  (48-51kg) YAKSHIKA HAR

RIMPI PEGU ASM BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLAS DEL

RAJ

UTK

PUN

SSCB

SAVITA RAWAT

LALIT RAJPUT

TUSHAR

HABBI

SACHIN

28:29

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 121  (51-54kg) HANISHA HAR

RENU GAHLAWAT HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAJPUT UTK

DEL

RAJ

PUN

HAR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

PADAM KAUSHAL

SATYANARAYAN

NAVJOT KAUR

SANDHYA RANA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 122  (54-57kg) YATRI PATEL GUJ

KHANAK DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR PUN

SSCB

HAR

RAJ

UTK

HABBI

SACHIN

SANDHYA RANA

SATYANARAYAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 123  (57-60kg) ANKUR YADAV HAR

DISHA GOD RAJ

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT PUN

DEL

UTK

SSCB

GUJ

NAVJOT KAUR

PADAM KAUSHAL

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SACHIN

NICHOLAS

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:28

RED

BLUE

6 124  (60-65kg) ANJLI UTK

SAKSHI DAHIYA HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM KAUSHAL RAJ

HAR

DEL

UTK

GUJ

SATYANARAYAN

SANDHYA RANA

JATIN TOKAS

TUSHAR

NICHOLAS

28:29

27:30

28:29

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 125  (65-70kg) MANISHA SINGH HAR

S M DURGA SRI TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI DEL

GUJ

RAJ

PUN

SSCB

SAVITA RAWAT

NICHOLAS

LALIT RAJPUT

NAVJOT KAUR

SACHIN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 126  (70-75kg) SHRUTI HP

TWINKLE POONIA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL JATIN TOKAS UTK

HAR

RAJ

DEL

PUN

TUSHAR

SANDHYA RANA

SATYANARAYAN

PADAM KAUSHAL

HABBI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26
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SUN 13 OCT 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 127  (75-80kg) KHUSHI POONIYA RAJ

BONTHU MOUNIKA KALYANAM AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLAS DEL

UTK

PUN

SSCB

UTK

SAVITA RAWAT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NAVJOT KAUR

SACHIN

TUSHAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 128  (81--81+kg) JAGRUTI BOTH MAH

NIRJHRA BANA RAJ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR HAR

UTK

DEL

PUN

GUJ

SANDHYA RANA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

JATIN TOKAS

HABBI

NICHOLAS

28:28

26:30

27:29

26:30

27:29

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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