

## OMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH WOMEN PROGRAMME

## **Session Results**



#### Session 7

### SUN 13 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	119	(45-48kg)		RED BLUE	MAHI SIWACH NIDHI		HAR DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	NAVJOT KAUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK GUJ SSCB	SATYANARAYAN TUSHAR NICHOLAS SACHIN HABBI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	120	(48-51kg)		RED	YAKSHIKA		HAR				
		, ,,		BLUE	RIMPI PEGU		ASM	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICHOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK PUN	SAVITA RAWAT LALIT RAJPUT TUSHAR HABBI SACHIN			28:29 30:27 29:28 28:29 28:29
3	121	(51-54kg)		RED BLUE	HANISHA RENU GAHLAWAT		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		LALIT RAJPUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL RAJ PUN	SANJAY ADHIKARI PADAM KAUSHAL SATYANARAYAN NAVJOT KAUR SANDHYA RANA			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	122	(54-57kg)		RED	YATRI PATEL		GUJ	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLUE UTK	KHANAK TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB HAR RAJ	HABBI SACHIN SANDHYA RANA SATYANARAYAN SANJAY ADHIKARI			28:29 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
5	123	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	ANKUR YADAV DISHA GOD		HAR RAJ	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK SSCB	NAVJOT KAUR PADAM KAUSHAL SANJAY ADHIKARI SACHIN NICHOLAS			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:28
6	124	(60-65kg)		RED BLUE	ANJLI SAKSHI DAHIYA		UTK HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		PADAM KAUSHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ HAR DEL UTK	SATYANARAYAN SANDHYA RANA JATIN TOKAS TUSHAR NICHOLAS			28:29 27:30 28:29 30:27 28:29
7	125	(65-70kg)		RED BLUE	MANISHA SINGH S M DURGA SRI		HAR TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL GUJ RAJ PUN	SAVITA RAWAT NICHOLAS LALIT RAJPUT NAVJOT KAUR SACHIN			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	126	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	SHRUTI TWINKLE POONIA		HP HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		JATIN TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ DEL	TUSHAR SANDHYA RANA SATYANARAYAN PADAM KAUSHAL HABBI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26

Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07\_C74 3.0



# OMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH WOMEN PROGR<mark>AMM</mark>





#### Session 7

### SUN 13 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	127	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	KHUSHI POONIYA BONTHU MOUNIKA KALYANAM		RAJ AP	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	GUJ	NICHOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PUN SSCB	SAVITA RAWAT SANJAY ADHIKARI NAVJOT KAUR SACHIN TUSHAR		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	128	(8181+kg)		RED BLUE	JAGRUTI BOTH NIRJHRA BANA		MAH RAJ	BLUE	WP	4:0
			Referee:	ИТК	TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL PUN	SANDHYA RANA SANJAY ADHIKARI JATIN TOKAS HABBI NICHOLAS		28:28 26:30 27:29 26:30 27:29

LEGEND

WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07\_C74 3.0